
S HOME MADE D IPS

MAIN  MEALS

 
SERVED WITH 

CHIPS, SALAD,TZATZIKI & PITA BREAD

LAMB GYROS PLATE                            
CHICKEN GYROS PLATE                        
MIXED GYROS PLATE                      
   EXTRA - GYROS MEAT               6   
LAMB & CHICKEN SKEWER PLATE            
PORK SKEWER PLATE                          
FALAFEL PLATE (V)                            
BIFTEKI PLATE                                 
LOUKANIKO PLATE                             
BBQ CHICKEN FILLET PLATE 

EXTRAS - SKEWERS, BIFTEKIA, CHOPS,
CHICKEN FILLET, LOUKANIKO       6       
                                      

HELLENIC – (H S P)      
CHOICE OF MEATS, TOPPED WITH 
CHEESE & CHOICE OF SAUCES

THE NAUGHTY ONE                                   
   

CHARGRILLED LAMB & CHICKEN 
SKEWERS, BIFTEKI, GREEK SAUSAGE, 
BBQ CHOPS SERVEDWITH CHIPS,
SALAD, PITA BREAD & TZATZIKI

BBQ CHOP MEAL                                        
   

BBQ CHOPS SERVED WITH ROASTED 
POTATOES & GREEK SALAD

THE COCKTAIL BOX                                   
 

   

CHARGRILLED 4 LAMB 4 CHICKEN 
4 PORK SKEWERS, 4 PRAWN SKEWERS,
4 TERRIYAKI SKEWERS, GREEK SAUSAGE
SERVED WITH CHIPS, PITA BREAD &
TZATZIKI DIP

MIX GRILL FOR 2                                     
 

 
  

COMBINATION OF CHICKEN & 
LAMB GYROS,LAMB & CHICKEN SKEWERS,
BEEF PATTIES,BBQ CHOPS & GREEK 
SAUSAGE SERVED WITH RICE & SALAD

MIX GRILL FOR 3
(SERVED WITH CHIPS ALSO)                             

 

 
  

 
  ADD PITA BREAD & TZATZIKI 9

FROM THE GRILL. 

THE GREEK STEAK                                     

  
  

T-BONE STEAK 300G SERVED WITH 
GREEK SALAD  

BEEF N REEF                                       
      

  
  

T-BONE STEAK COOKED TO YOUR 
LIKING, SERVED WITH GRILLED 
SCALLOPS, CALAMARI, PRAWNS 
& GREENS

 

 
  

MUSHROOM STEAK                                  

 

 
  

T-BONE STEAK 300G SERVED WITH
ROASTED POTATOES & MUSHROOM 
SAUCE

CHICKEN ALLA CREMA                             
 

  
 

CHARGRILLED BREAST FILLETS SERVED 
WITH POTATOES & MUSHROOM SAUCE
 
ADD ON. 

   

  MUSHROOM SAUCE      

    

             
  

   POTATOES                      

              
   BROCCOLINI                    

ENTREE

(HOMEMADE TZATZIKI, TARAMOSALATA &
EGGPLANT DIP SERVED WITH PITA BREAD)

      PITA BREAD (2)           

          MIXED DIPS   18

      TZATZIKI

      TARAMOSALATA 

      EGGPLANT

      HUMMUS   

      SPICY FETTA                      
          

GYROS SERVES

SAGANAKI CHEESE 

HALLOUMI CHIPS 
(SERVED WITH SPECIAL SAUCE)   
                             
GRILLED SCALLOPS (8)
                                                      
FRIED WHITE BAIT    
(LIGHTLY FLOURED & FRIED)
             
CHARGRILLED OCTOPUS 
                                               
PAPPOUS - PICKLED OCTOPUS  
                                     
GRILLED SPICY CALAMARI
(DRIZZLED WITH SPECIAL SAUCE)

FRIED OR GRILLED CALAMARI
(LIGHTLY FRIED, SERVED WITH TARTARE)
                                                             
YIAYIAS - DOLMADES (8) (V)                                            
(HOME MADE VEGETARIAN VINE 
LEAVES SERVED WITH TZATZIKI)
              
MARINATED GREEK OLIVES

CHARGRILLED CHILLIS (8)   
                                         
CHARGRILLED LOUKANIKO                                              
(GREEK SAUSAGE SERVED ON A 
BED OF ONION)

CHICKEN KALAMAKIA SKEWERS (2) 
+ PITA BREAD     

LAMB KALAMAKIA SKEWERS (2) 
+ PITA BREAD 
         
PORK KALAMAKIA SKEWERS (2) 
+ PITA BREAD           

ADD PITA BREAD & TZATZI KI 9

(MEAT PORTION ONLY) 

    LAMB, CHICKEN OR MIXED  30      
  

   GYROS PLATTER              70                     
 A  PLATTER OF LAMB, CHICKEN &  MIXED

GYROS

SEAFOOD BAR
GRILLED WILD BARRAMUNDI                                   

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON                       
                 

BATTERED FLAT HEAD FILLETS                   
                   

BATTERED CRUNCHY FLAKE                         

                   

GRILLED BLUE GRENADIER                          

                  

PRAWN SKEWER    (2)                                  

                           

TERIYAKI SALMON SKEWER                        

                   

FLAKE BOX 
BATTERED FLAKE, DIM SIM, POTATO 
CAKE, SERVED WITH CHIPS & TARTARE

FRIED FLAT HEAD PACK                                

                   

BATTERED FLAT HEAD SERVED WITH 
CABBAGE SALAD, CHIPS & TARTARE

GRILLED BLUE GRENADIER                           

 

                 

SERVED WITH RICE & GREENS

GRILLED FISH OF THE DAY                         

 

                     

SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD OR RICE
& TARTARE

GRILLED SALMON                                         

 

                   

SERVED WITH RICE & GREENS

GRILLED SEAFOOD SKEWER PLATE              

                   

PRAWN SKEWER, TERIYAKI SALMON
SKEWER & SCALLOPS  SERVED WITH
CABBAGE SALAD, RICE & TARTARE

GRILLED CALAMARI PACK                           
 

             
 

     

SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD &
TARTARE

MEDITERANNEAN PAELLA                            
 

                   

GRILLED PRAWN SKEWER, TERIYAKI 
SALMON SKEWER, SCALLOPS, CALAMARI,
GREEK SAUSAGE, CHICKEN SKEWER,
SERVED ON A BED OF RICE & GREENS

NAUGHTY FISH FOR 1                                 
 

                    

GRILLED BARRABUNDI, CALAMARI, 
PRAWN SKEWER, SCALLOPS, SERVED
WITH CHIPS, SALAD OR RICE & 
TARTARE

SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 2                            
 GRILLED FISH, WHITE BAIT, 

CALAMARI, PRAWN SKEWERS, 
OCTOPUS, SCALLOPS, TERIYAKI 
SALMON SKEWERS SERVED WITH
RICE & SALAD

SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 3
(SERVED WITH CHIPS ALSO)                   
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18

16

18

16

18

18

14

10
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15

15

15

14

14
11

11
12

11
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20

20

20

22

24

30

24

35

35

85

100

31.9
31.9
31.9

31.9
31.9
29.9
29.9
29.9
29.9

20

35

33

JOHNNYS GRILL               

 CHICKEN AND LAMB SKEWERS, BIFTEKI, BBQ 
CHOP, GREEK SAUSAGE, FRIED CALAMARI,
CHIPS, PITA, SERVED WITH SPECIAL SAUCE  

42

SKEWER BOX
4 PORK, 4 LAMB, 4 CHICKEN SKEWERS
SERVED WITH PITA BREAD & TZATZIKI

73

120

80

100

38

45

38

30

6
6
6

10

10

10

10

10

5.50



S
SALADS

KETO  PLATES SOUVLAKI  BAR

 CLUB
SANDWICH

SERVED ON LARGE HOMEMADE PITA
BREAD

CHOICE OF PROTEIN 
( LAMB, CHICKEN OR MIXED )

            TRADITIONAL              

      

     
 TZATZIKI, LETTUCE, TOMATO & ONIONS    

          

                         

               GREEK                           

         

           
    TZATZIKI, TOMATO, ONIONS & CHIPS     

          

                             

           THE NAUGHTY                    

                                      

   TZATZIKI, CHIPS, KETCHUP & MUSTARD    

                                    
          AUSSIE STYLE                

  

                                         

BBQ SAUCE, LETTUCE TOMATO, 
    GRILLED ONIONS & BACON      

              EXTRA - MEAT      4           

                                                      

HOT DOG SOUVA              

                                                                 

GREEK SAUSAGE, CHEESE, GRILLED
ONIONS, CHIPS, KETCHUP & MUSTARD

            FALAFEL (V)                       

 

                              

HOMMUS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS
& FALAFELS

             BIFTEKI                            

 

                                       

BEEF PATTIE, TZATZIKI, ONION,
TOMATO & CHIPS

             SEAFOOD                           

                                                                  

TARAMA DIP, FRIED FISH & CALAMARI, 
LETTUCE & CHIPS

PLEASE NOTE: OUTDOOR TABLES PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER

SIDES

KIDS  MEALS

LOUKOUMADES

 STREET
BURGERS

SERVED WITH
GARDEN, CABBAGE & BEETROOT SALAD 

GREEK DONUTS
SERVED WITH ICE CREAM 

(10 UNITS PER SERVE)

15
H

WALNUTS & HONEY

ONEYCOMB BISCOFF
NUTELLA & STRAWBERRIES

KINDER & CHOCOLATE
HONEY & CINNAMON

CHOCOLATE, PISTACHIO & HALVA

    CHICKEN STRIPS  & CHIPS    
                                         

   MEAT FROM THE SPIT & CHIPS

FISH &

( KIDS ONLY )

 CHIPS

         
                                          

DIM SIMS                                                   
POTATO CAKES                                  
BATTERED SEAFOOD STICK               

CHIPS                                11.9      
CHIPS & FETTA                 

 

         
FRIED POTATOES                             

          

HERBED RICE                                   

   

GRILLED GREENS                             

  

GREEK SALAD
(TOMATO, ONION, CUCUMBER, 
CAPSICUM, KALAMATA OLIVES, 
FETTA & OLIVE OIL)

GARDEN SALAD
(TOMATO, ONION, CUCUMBER, 
CAPSICUM, OLIVE OIL)

CABBAGE SALAD 
(GREEN CABBAGE SERVED WITH 
LEMON DRESSING)                                      

THE SALAD
(LETTUCE, CUCUMBER, FETTA,
SHALLOTS & LEMON DRESSING)                               

BEETROOT SALAD
(BEETROOT,ROCKET, FETTA, 
WALNUTS & BALSAMIC VINEGAR)            

 

BURGERS ARE CHARGRILLED &
SERVED ON HOMEMADE BUNS

STREET BURGER                                

 

                 

ANGUS BEEF PATTIE, LETTUCE, 
CHEESE, KETCHUP & PICKLES

THE GREEK BURGER                            

 

                         

ANGUS BEEF PATTIE, LETTUCE,
TOMATO,ONION & FETTA SALSA

PERI - PERI                                     

 

                                 

CHICKEN FILLET, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
CHEESE, CARAMALISED ONIONS & 
PERI SAUCE

THE LOT                                         

 

                                  

ANGUS BEEF PATTIE, BACON, EGG,
CARAMALISED ONIONS, PINEAPPLE,
CHEESE,LETTUCE, TOMATO & KETCHUP

STEAK N ONION
ANGUS STEAK, CARAMALISED ONION,
CHEESE, PICKLES, MUSTARD & MAYO 

THE NAUGHTY DOUBLE                      

                  

2 ANGUS BEEF PATTIES, BACON, 
CHEESE,LETTUCE, PICKLES, KETCHUP 
& MAYO

HAWAIIAN                                   

 

                                     

CHICKEN FILLET, LETTUCE, BACON, 
CHEESE PINEAPPLE & MAYO

HOT N SPICY                                 

                                   

CHICKEN FILLET, ANGUS BEEF PATTIE, 
CHEESE, CARAMALISED ONIONS 
& CHILLI MAYO

CHICKEN BURGER                            

 

                              

CHICKEN FILLET, CHEESE. LETTUCE, 
TOMATO & MAYO 

FISH BURGER                                 

                               

FRIED FISH, LETTUCE, TOMATO, 
ONIONS & AIOLI 

STEAK CUBANO                               

 

ANGUS STEAK, CHEESE, BACON, 
CARAMALISED ONIONS, PICKLES, BBQ
& MAYO 

MEAT-LOVER BURGER                        

                         

ANGUS STEAK & BEEF PATTIE, 
CHICKEN FILLET, CARAMALISED 
ONIONS, PICKLES,BBQ & MAYO 

VEGIE BURGER                                                              
LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES, ONIONS
& AIOLI 

   EXTRA - PATTIE / FILLET       5     

                       

20  

 

   CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH + CHIPS    

 
                           

CHICKEN GYROS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, 
CHEESE & AIOLI

    LAMB CLUB SANDWICH + CHIPS       

 
                              

TZATZIKI, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,
 CHEESE & MUSTARD

       VEGETERIAN CLUB + CHIPS          

 

                                  

HOMMUS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION &
FALAFELS

17.9

17.9

17.9

19.9

18

19.9

17.9

18.9

17.9

17.9

19

25

17.9

2
2
3

10
9
6
10

              

13

12

11

12

12

CHICKEN GYROS KETO PLATE

LAMB GYROS KETO PLATE

MIXED GYROS KETO PLATE

GRILLED CALAMARI KETO PLATE

         BBQ CHIKEN FILLET KETO PLATE            

28.9

14

18.9

SOUVALOUMI    $22.9
COS LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, FRIED

HALLOUMI AND SPECIAL SAUCE 

McNAUGHTY    $22.9
COS LETTUCE, ONIONS, PICKLES, CHEESE,
GREEK PATTIE‛S AND SPECIAL MAC SAUCE 

CHICKEN CEASAR    $22.9
COS LETTUCE, CHEESE, BACON, EGG,

CHICKEN AND AIOLI SAUCE 


