## ENTREE

SAGANAKI CHEESE	18
HALLOUMI CHIPS (SERVED WITH SPECIAL SAUCE)	16
GRILLED SCALLOPS (8)	18
FRIED WHITE BAIT (LIGHTLY FLOURED & FRIED)	16
CHARGRILLED OCTOPUS	18
PAPPOUS - PICKLED OCTOPUS	16
GRILLED SPICY CALAMARI (DRIZZLED WITH SPECIAL SAUCE)	18
FRIED OR GRILLED CALAMARI (LIGHTLY FRIED, SERVED WITH TARTARI	<b>18</b> E)
YIAYIAS - DOLMADES (8) (V) (HOME MADE VEGETARIAN VINE LEAVES SERVED WITH TZATZIKI)	14
MARINATED GREEK OLIVES	10
CHARGRILLED CHILLIS (8)	12
CHARGRILLED LOUKANIKO (GREEK SAUSAGE SERVED ON A BED OF ONION)	17
CHICKEN KALAMAKIA SKEWERS (2) + PITA BREAD	15
LAMB KALAMAKIA SKEWERS (2) + PITA BREAD	15
PORK KALAMAKIA SKEWERS (2) + PITA BREAD	15

#### HOME MADE DIPS

#### MIXED DIPS 18

(HOMEMADE TZATZIKI, TARAMOSALATA & EGGPLANT DIP SERVED WITH PITA BREAD)

TZATZIKI	10
TARAMOSALATA	10
EGGPLANT	10
HUMMUS	10
SPICY FETTA	10
PITA BREAD (2)	5.50

#### GYROS SERVES

(MEAT PORTION ONLY)

LAMB, CHICKEN OR MIXED 30

GYROS PLATTER A PLATTER OF LAMB, CHICKEN & MIXED **GYROS** 

ADD PITA BREAD & TZATZIKI 9

# All on Charcoal Charcoal Chicken Gyros Plate 31 MIXED GYROS PLATE 31

#### SEAFOOD BAR

GRILLED WILD BARRAMUNDI	14
GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON	14
BATTERED FLAT HEAD FILLETS	11
BATTERED CRUNCHY FLAKE	11
GRILLED BLUE GRENADIER	12
PRAWN SKEWER (2)	11
TERIYAKI SALMON SKEWER	11
FLAKE BOX BATTERED FLAKE, DIM SIM, POTATO	20
CAKE, SERVED WITH CHIPS & TARTARE	
FRIED FLAT HEAD PACK BATTERED FLAT HEAD SERVED WITH CABBAGE SALAD, CHIPS & TARTARE	20
GRILLED BLUE GRENADIER SERVED WITH RICE & GREENS	20
GRILLED FISH OF THE DAY SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD OR RICE & TARTARE	22
GRILLED SALMON SERVED WITH RICE & GREENS	24
GRILLED SEAFOOD SKEWER PLATE PRAWN SKEWER, TERIYAKI SALMON SKEWER & SCALLOPS SERVED WITH CABBAGE SALAD, RICE & TARTARE	30
GRILLED CALAMARI PACK SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD & TARTARE	24
MEDITERANNEAN PAELLA	35
GRILLED PRAWN SKEWER, TERIYAKI SALMON SKEWER, SCALLOPS, CALAR GREEK SAUSAGE, CHICKEN SKEWER, SERVED ON A BED OF RICE & GREENS	MARI,
NAUGHTY FISH FOR 1 GRILLED BARRABUNDI, CALAMARI, PRAWN SKEWER, SCALLOPS, SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD OR RICE & TARTARE	35
SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 2 GRILLED FISH, WHITE BAIT, CALAMARI, PRAWN SKEWERS, OCTOPUS, SCALLOPS, TERIYAKI SALMON SKEWERS SERVED WITH RICE & SALAD	85
SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 3 (SERVED WITH CHIPS ALSO)	100

LAMB GYROS PLATE CHICKEN GYROS PLATE MIXED GYROS PLATE EXTRA - GYROS MEAT	31.9 31.9 31.9
LAMB & CHICKEN SKEWER PLATE PORK SKEWER PLATE FALAFEL PLATE (V) BIFTEKI PLATE	31.9 31.9 29.9 29.9
LOUKANIKO PLATE BBQ CHICKEN FILLET PLATE	29.9 29.9
EXTRAS - SKEWERS, BIFTEKIA, CI CHICKEN FILLET, LOUKANIKO	HOPS,
SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD, TZATZIKI & PITA E	BREAD
HELLENIC - (H S P) CHOICE OF MEATS, TOPPED WITH CHEESE & CHOICE OF SAUCES	20
THE NAUGHTY ONE CHARGRILLED LAMB & CHICKEN SKEWERS, BIFTEKI, GREEK SAUSAGE, BBQ CHOPS SERVEDWITH CHIPS, SALAD, PITA BREAD & TZATZIKI	35
BBQ CHOP MEAL BBQ CHOPS SERVED WITH ROASTED POTATOES & GREEK SALAD	33
JOHNNYS GRILL CHICKEN AND LAMB SKEWERS, BIFTEKI, BB CHOP, GREEK SAUSAGE, FRIED CALAMARI, CHIPS, PITA, SERVED WITH SPECIAL SAUCE	
SKEWER BOX 4 PORK, 4 LAMB, 4 CHICKEN SKEWERS SERVED WITH PITA BREAD & TZATZIKI	73
THE COCKTAIL BOX CHARGRILLED 4 LAMB 4 CHICKEN 4 PORK SKEWERS, 4 PRAWN SKEWERS, 4 TERRIYAKI SKEWERS, GREEK SAUSAGE SERVED WITH CHIPS, PITA BREAD & TZATZIKI DIP	120
MIX GRILL FOR 2 COMBINATION OF CHICKEN & LAMB GYROS, LAMB & CHICKEN SKEWERS BEEF PATTIES, BBQ CHOPS & GREEK SAUSAGE SERVED WITH RICE & SALAD	<b>80</b>
MIX GRILL FOR 3 (SERVED WITH CHIPS ALSO)	100
ADD PITA BREAD & TZATZIKI	9
FROM THE GRILL.  THE GREEK STEAK	38
T-BONE STEAK 300G SERVED WITH GREEK SALAD	
BEEF N REEF T-BONE STEAK COOKED TO YOUR LIKING, SERVED WITH GRILLED SCALLOPS, CALAMARI, PRAWNS & GREENS	45
MUSHROOM STEAK T-BONE STEAK 300G SERVED WITH ROASTED POTATOES & MUSHROOM SAUCE	38
CHICKEN ALLA CREMA CHARGRILLED BREAST FILLETS SERVED WITH POTATOES & MUSHROOM SAUCE	30
ADD ON. MUSHROOM SAUCE POTATOES BROCCOLINI	6 6

28.9

CHICKEN GYROS KETO PLATE LAMB GYROS KETO PLATE

MIXED GYROS KETO PLATE

GRILLED CALAMARI KETO PLATE

BBQ CHIKEN FILLET KETO PLATE

SERVED WITH GARDEN, CABBAGE & BEETROOT SALAD

# STREET BURGERS

#### BURGERS ARE CHARGRILLED &

SERVED ON HOMEMADE BUI	NS
STREET BURGER ANGUS BEEF PATTIE, LETTUCE, CHEESE, KETCHUP & PICKLES	17.9
THE GREEK BURGER ANGUS BEEF PATTIE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,ONION & FETTA SALSA	17.9
PERI - PERI CHICKEN FILLET, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE, CARAMALISED ONIONS & PERI SAUCE	17.9
THE LOT  ANGUS BEEF PATTIE, BACON, EGG, CARAMALISED ONIONS, PINEAPPLE, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO & KETCHUP	19.9
STEAK N ONION ANGUS STEAK, CARAMALISED ONION, CHEESE, PICKLES, MUSTARD & MAYO	18
THE NAUGHTY DOUBLE  2 ANGUS BEEF PATTIES, BACON, CHEESE, LETTUCE, PICKLES, KETCHUP & MAYO	19.9
HAWAIIAN CHICKEN FILLET, LETTUCE, BACON, CHEESE PINEAPPLE & MAYO	17.9
HOT N SPICY CHICKEN FILLET, ANGUS BEEF PATTIE, CHEESE, CARAMALISED ONIONS & CHILLI MAYO	18.9

17.9 CHICKEN BURGER CHICKEN FILLET, CHEESE. LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO FISH BURGER 17.9 FRIED FISH, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS & AIOLI STEAK CUBANO

& MAYO MEAT-LOVER BURGER 25 ANGUS STEAK & BEEF PATTIE CHICKEN FILLET, CARAMALISED

ANGUS STEAK, CHEESE, BACON,

ONIONS, PICKLES, BBQ & MAYO

CARAMALISED ONIONS, PICKLES, BBQ

19

5

17.9 VEGIE BURGER LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES, ONIONS & AIOLI

EXTRA - PATTIE / FILLET

#### KETO PLATES SOUVLAKI BAR

SERVED ON LARGE HOMEMADE PITA BREAD

CHOICE OF PROTEIN (LAMB, CHICKEN OR MIXED) 18.9

TRADITIONAL

TZATZIKI, LETTUCE, TOMATO & ONIONS

GREEK

TZATZIKI, TOMATO, ONIONS & CHIPS

THE NAUGHTY

TZATZIKI, CHIPS, KETCHUP & MUSTARD

AUSSIE STYLE

BBQ SAUCE, LETTUCE TOMATO, GRILLED ONIONS & BACON

EXTRA - MEAT

HOT DOG SOUVA

GREEK SAUSAGE, CHEESE, GRILLED ONIONS, CHIPS, KETCHUP & MUSTARD

FALAFEL (V)

HOMMUS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS & FALAFELS

BIFTEKI

BEEF PATTIE, TZATZIKI, ONION, TOMATO & CHIPS

SEAFOOD

TARAMA DIP, FRIED FISH & CALAMARI, LETTUCE & CHIPS

> SOUVALOUMI \$22.9

COS LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, FRIED HALLOUMI AND SPECIAL SAUCE

> McNAUGHTY \$22.9

COS LETTUCE, ONIONS, PICKLES, CHEESE, GREEK PATTIE'S AND SPECIAL MAC SAUCE

CHICKEN CEASAR

COS LETTUCE, CHEESE, BACON, EGG, CHICKEN AND AIOLI SAUCE

# CLUB SANDWICH

20

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH + CHIPS

CHICKEN GYROS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE & AIOLI

LAMB CLUB SANDWICH + CHIPS

TZATZIKI, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, CHEESE & MUSTARD

VEGETERIAN CLUB + CHIPS

HOMMUS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION & FALAFELS



#### SIDES

DIM SIMS POTATO CAKES BATTERED SEAFOOD STICK	2 2 3
CHIPS	11.9
CHIPS & FETTA	10
FRIED POTATOES	9
HERBED RICE	6
GRILLED GREENS	10

#### SALADS

GREEK SALAD (TOMATO, ONION, CUCUMBER, CAPSICUM, KALAMATA OLIVES, FETTA & OLIVE OIL)	13
GARDEN SALAD (TOMATO, ONION, CUCUMBER, CAPSICUM, OLIVE OIL)	12
CABBAGE SALAD (GREEN CABBAGE SERVED WITH LEMON DRESSING)	11
THE SALAD (LETTUCE, CUCUMBER, FETTA, SHALLOTS & LEMON DRESSING)	12
BEETROOT SALAD  (BEETROOT, ROCKET, FETTA, WALNUTS & RALSAMIC VINEGAD)	12

### KIDS MEALS

14

CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS

MEAT FROM THE SPIT & CHIPS

FISH & CHIPS

(KIDS ONLY)

#### LOUKOUMADES

GREEK DONUTS SERVED WITH ICE CREAM

(10 UNITS PER SERVE)

15

HONEYCOMB BISCOFF NUTELLA & STRAWBERRIES KINDER & CHOCOLATE HONEY & CINNAMON CHOCOLATE, PISTACHIO & HALVA WALNUTS & HONEY

PLEASE NOTE: OUTDOOR TABLES PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER